
3 Jours de Belgique 2022 - Day 2
La Gileppe 2.7.2022

CO Liège

Mats TALLOEN
Omega
Circuit : H10B
Distance : 2110m (Dénivelé 75m)
Temps : 0:27:47 (13'10"/km)

1/8 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Jules COLOMB 0:31:01
3. Noé BERNARD 0:32:25

1. 81 00:03:20 253m 13'11"/km
2. 82 00:02:52 00:06:12 110m 26'04"/km
3. 235 00:05:59 00:12:11 199m 30'04"/km
4. 175 00:01:01 00:13:12 121m 8'24"/km
5. 223 00:01:48 00:15:00 170m 10'35"/km
6. 224 00:02:36 00:17:36 270m 9'38"/km
7. 78 00:02:41 00:20:17 96m 27'57"/km
8. 79 00:01:49 00:22:06 123m 14'46"/km
9. 80 00:02:17 00:24:23 143m 15'58"/km

10. 238 00:01:34 00:25:57 142m 11'02"/km
11. 100 00:01:23 00:27:20 254m 5'27"/km
12. 999 00:00:27 00:27:47 131m 3'26"/km
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